
20. Veltlinerman 2024  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3LandVerein/Ort

1 10 Markus, Lukacs UTTB / Breitensee 85 7:06 1 44:10 2 24:14 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
2 1 Lukas, Czerny-Reindl LAC Harlekin 86 7:29 2 43:55 1 25:20 4 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
3 30 Andreas, Heindl LC Erdpress 77 9:01 6 47:00 5 26:01 6 1 : 2 2 : 0 2 
4 12 Angelika, Stefan, Matthias Team 1D 80 10:06 10 44:58 3 28:09 9 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
5 2 Martin, Klimes City Triathlon Club - Amei 72 9:22 7 45:52 4 28:00 8 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 
6 7 Markus, Reidlinger LAC Harlekin 77 10:15 12 49:27 10 24:18 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 
7 18 Philipp, Verena R., Lianos Mistelbach 90 10:03 9 48:27 8 26:00 5 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
8 3 Michael, Untermayer LC Erdpress 80 11:16 16 50:16 11 25:14 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
9 17 Pascal, Verena R., Sieber- U-dorf 87 10:01 8 48:09 7 28:41 12 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

10 13 Ronnie Pürkl, Robert Sch De Zlowana Eisnmauna 71 10:18 13 50:26 12 27:14 7 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 
11 16 Reindl M. Wild G. Heindl S H a r l e k i n / N o r d m ä n n e r / L C 84 7:54 3 48:51 9 31:22 17 1 : 2 8 : 0 7 
12 40 Katharina, Hofmeister LAC Harlekin 84 8:34 5 52:05 13 28:24 11 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
13 19 Hienert - Czerny-Reindl, M Team milliSPORTS 72 8:01 4 48:06 6 37:40 20 1 : 3 3 : 4 7 
14 14 Andrea, Stöger LAC Harlekin 85 11:06 15 55:33 16 28:11 10 1 : 3 4 : 5 0 
15 4 Lambert, Bittmann LAC Harklekin 66 13:58 20 52:47 14 29:23 13 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 
16 9 Franz, Skoda LAC Harlekin 76 10:14 11 56:15 17 30:17 14 1 : 3 6 : 4 6 
17 8 Roman, Lechner Kein Verein/Lichtenegg 75 11:30 18 54:58 15 30:24 15 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 
18 5 Katrin, Smolak LAC Harlekin 82 11:32 19 58:11 19 31:22 17 1 : 4 1 : 0 5 
19 11 Christian, Martin LAC Harlekin 63 11:29 17 1:01:58 21 30:42 16 1 : 4 4 : 0 9 
20 6 Peter, Staribacher LV Land um Laa 65 15:01 21 56:39 18 33:27 19 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 
21 15 Dvorak, Romana LAC Harklekin 84 11:03 14 1:00:24 20 38:53 21 1 : 5 0 : 2 0 

20. Veltlinerman 2024  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3LandVerein/Ort

1 10 Markus, Lukacs UTTB / Breitensee 85 7:06 1 44:10 2 24:14 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
2 1 Lukas, Czerny-Reindl LAC Harlekin 86 7:29 2 43:55 1 25:20 4 1 : 1 6 : 4 4 
3 30 Andreas, Heindl LC Erdpress 77 9:01 5 47:00 5 26:01 6 1 : 2 2 : 0 2 
4 12 Angelika, Stefan, Matthias Team 1D 80 10:06 9 44:58 3 28:09 9 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
5 2 Martin, Klimes City Triathlon Club - Amei 72 9:22 6 45:52 4 28:00 8 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 
6 7 Markus, Reidlinger LAC Harlekin 77 10:15 11 49:27 10 24:18 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 0 
7 18 Philipp, Verena R., Lianos Mistelbach 90 10:03 8 48:27 8 26:00 5 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
8 3 Michael, Untermayer LC Erdpress 80 11:16 13 50:16 11 25:14 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
9 17 Pascal, Verena R., Sieber- U-dorf 87 10:01 7 48:09 7 28:41 10 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

10 13 Ronnie Pürkl, Robert Sch De Zlowana Eisnmauna 71 10:18 12 50:26 12 27:14 7 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 
11 16 Reindl M. Wild G. Heindl S H a r l e k i n / N o r d m ä n n e r / L C 84 7:54 3 48:51 9 31:22 15 1 : 2 8 : 0 7 
12 19 Hienert - Czerny-Reindl, M Team milliSPORTS 72 8:01 4 48:06 6 37:40 17 1 : 3 3 : 4 7 
13 4 Lambert, Bittmann LAC Harklekin 66 13:58 16 52:47 13 29:23 11 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 
14 9 Franz, Skoda LAC Harlekin 76 10:14 10 56:15 15 30:17 12 1 : 3 6 : 4 6 
15 8 Roman, Lechner Kein Verein/Lichtenegg 75 11:30 15 54:58 14 30:24 13 1 : 3 6 : 5 2 
16 11 Christian, Martin LAC Harlekin 63 11:29 14 1:01:58 17 30:42 14 1 : 4 4 : 0 9 
17 6 Peter, Staribacher LV Land um Laa 65 15:01 17 56:39 16 33:27 16 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 

20. Veltlinerman 2024  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3LandVerein/Ort

1 40 Katharina, Hofmeister LAC Harlekin 84 8:34 1 52:05 1 28:24 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
2 14 Andrea, Stöger LAC Harlekin 85 11:06 3 55:33 2 28:11 1 1 : 3 4 : 5 0 
3 5 Katrin, Smolak LAC Harlekin 82 11:32 4 58:11 3 31:22 3 1 : 4 1 : 0 5 
4 15 Dvorak, Romana LAC Harklekin 84 11:03 2 1:00:24 4 38:53 4 1 : 5 0 : 2 0 
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